Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Ackley Dechant, Gage Ryon

Ayers, Aaron Reece

Begay, Devin Edmond

Berning, Troy David

Black, Scott Anthony

Brandt, Tammy Elizabeth

Carmona, Miguel Angel

Church, Mari Beth

Darcy, Michael James

Dixon, Jason Allan

Dushinske, Hunter Allen

Eggebrecht, Breanna Lee

Eyman, Amanda Marie

Eyman, William Charles

Gardner, John Arthur

Geiger, Jason Allen

Griffin, Alexander Lee

Gender

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

1994
1974
1989

1982

1964

1980

1999
1963
1990

1985

1988

1995

1986

1971

1997

1983

1974

30
50
34

42

60

44

25
60
34

39

36

29

38

53

27

40

49

Date In

9/25/2024
9/29/2024
10/1/2024

9/25/2024

9/27/2024

9/25/2024

9/27/2024
9/24/2024
9/26/2024

9/29/2024

9/25/2024

9/25/2024

9/26/2024

9/26/2024

9/28/2024

9/27/2024

9/26/2024

Release
Date

6/10/2025
1/29/2025

3/17/2025

Charges

PROBATION VIOLATION
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

FALSE IMPRISONMENT
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
WARRANT OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >10<50G

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 4TH OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC



Hart, Thomas Henry

Hiemstra, Ricky Lee

Johnson, James E

Johnvin, Brent James Eliott

Karlen, Daniel Paul

Maple, Mark Allister

Mittlestaedt, Kathy Lea

Moses, Douglas Wayne

Schnoor, Lisa Therese

Tepole, Giovanni Cano

Todd, Andrey Lee Sergeivich

Ulusow, Yusuf Ahmed

Wilson, Alexis Ann

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 30
Female: 7
Male: 23

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Female
Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

1985
1969
1979

1994
1980

1960

1966
1961
1968
2003

1995

1977
2004

39
54
45

30
44

64

57
62
56
21

28

47
20

9/30/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024

9/28/2024
9/30/2024

9/26/2024

9/27/2024
9/25/2024
9/27/2024
9/28/2024

9/25/2024

9/27/2024
9/25/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & I NARCOTICS
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 3RD OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

ISSUE WORTHLESS CHECK - GREATER THAN $2,500
PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - 2ND OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >10<50G
PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER



