Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Ackley Dechant, Gage Ryon	Male	1994	30	9/25/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Ayers, Aaron Reece	Male	1974	50	9/29/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Begay, Devin Edmond	Male	1989	34	10/1/2024		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER FALSE IMPRISONMENT STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION
Berning, Troy David	Male	1982	42	9/25/2024		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
Black, Scott Anthony	Male	1964	60	9/27/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Brandt, Tammy Elizabeth	Female	1980	44	9/25/2024		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Carmona, Miguel Angel	Male	1999	25	9/27/2024	6/10/2025	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Church, Mari Beth	Female	1963	60	9/24/2024	1/29/2025	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
<u>Darcy</u> , <u>Michael James</u>	Male	1990	34	9/26/2024		BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER WARRANT OFFENSE
Dixon, Jason Allan	Male	1985	39	9/29/2024		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Dushinske, Hunter Allen	Male	1988	36	9/25/2024		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL PROBATION VIOLATION
Eggebrecht, Breanna Lee	Female	1995	29	9/25/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >10<50G
Eyman, Amanda Marie	Female	1986	38	9/26/2024		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Eyman, William Charles	Male	1971	53	9/26/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Gardner, John Arthur	Male	1997	27	9/28/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Geiger, Jason Allen	Male	1983	40	9/27/2024	3/17/2025	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION - 4TH OFFENSE
Griffin, Alexander Lee	Male	1974	49	9/26/2024		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESSION OF THC

Hart, Thomas Henry	Male	1985	39	9/30/2024	11/13/2024	WARRANT OFFENSE
Hiemstra, Ricky Lee	Male	1969	54	9/25/2024		
Johnson, James E	Male	1979	45	9/25/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS PROBATION VIOLATION
Johnvin, Brent James Eliott	Male	1994	30	9/28/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Karlen, Daniel Paul	Male	1980	44	9/30/2024	11/13/2024	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION - 3RD OFFENSE
Maple, Mark Allister	Male	1960	64	9/26/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Mittlestaedt, Kathy Lea	Female	1966	57	9/27/2024		ISSUE WORTHLESS CHECK - GREATER THAN \$2,500
Moses, Douglas Wayne	Male	1961	62	9/25/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Schnoor, Lisa Therese	Female	1968	56	9/27/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Tepole, Giovanni Cano	Male	2003	21	9/28/2024		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - 2ND OFFENSE
Todd, Andrey Lee Sergeivich	Male	1995	28	9/25/2024		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >10<50G PROBATION VIOLATION
<u>Ulusow</u> , <u>Yusuf Ahmed</u>	Male	1977	47	9/27/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Wilson, Alexis Ann	Female	2004	20	9/25/2024		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 30

Female:

Male: 23